Oa

10
NP

Nome Cavallo
PERICOLO BAIO
PALESTINA
PERSIAN INDIGO

PAULINHO

PISTOCCU
PUPUSONES

PIRATA de Su Tintioni
PERLA BALTICA
POKET COFFY
PRENDA DE ORU
PIANO BAR

La Segreteria

TAPPA DI SELEZIONE PROVINCIALE

Prova di Modello (Anglo Arabi)
del 22/06/2011 - TANCA REGIA

Padre
NEONELI
PIRADIN
BRAVE INDIGO

PIRADIN

PIRADIN

RHEINGOLD DE LUYNE
QUEMADE
APPROACH THE BENCH
PIRADIN

QUEMADE

PIRADIN

Madre
CANAGLIA
FRIVOLA BAIA
ESTRADAS

ASTRIDA

CARACASE'
ROMANA
VOLUTA
SI'JOLIE
VAZZA'
ZARZUELA
SHARON

Proprietario
SPADA GIOVANNI
PIRIOTTU CARMINE
CAPPAI MIRKO

AIRTON LUIS OLIVEIRA
BARROSO

SABIU GIANLUCA
MIGHELI FRANCESCO
PINNA ANTONELLA
MANUNZA MICHELINO
PIREDDA GAVINO
PINNA ANTONELLA
COCCO MARCO

Test.

53
14

43

51

40

46

48
47

Punt.
21,49
20,99
20,82

20,16

20,16
19,33
19,00
18,82
18,32
17,83



